

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 1118 398"><u>IA/13355/2025 for Urgency Application in WPSS No.1251 of 2020</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 398 1118 432"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J</u></p> <ol data-bbox="691 472 1485 813" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. None appears for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, learned Standing Counsel for the State. 3. List this matter in week commencing 08.12.2025. 4. Urgency Application (IA No.13355 of 2025 is disposed of. <p data-bbox="1177 869 1485 925" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 07.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 925 770 947">R.Bisht</p>

--	--	--	--